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S.No. Full Name Email Address College/University/Organisation  Contact No. 
(Whatsapp) 

1 Zoya Arshad Zoyarshad5@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9897876001 

2 Natasha Makkar  Natashamakkar1997@Gmail.Com Shyama Prasad Mukherji College  8745000201 

3 Amisha Sharma Amisharma941@Gmail.Com Kalindi College, University Of Delhi 8076176856 

4 Anjali Bhadana Bhadanaanju29@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

7983383642 

5 Taranpreet Kaur Matharutaranpreetkaur@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9582760126 

6 Pavitra Khandelwal Pavitrakhandelwal00@Gmail.Com Lady Irwin College, University Of Delhi 6396836470 

7 Yuvakshi Mittal Yuvakshimittal4@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

7291931483 

8 Samridhi Uppal Samridhi.Uppal13@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9953658332 

9 Parul Chauhan Parulchauhan984@Gmail.Com Kalindi College, University Of Delhi 8860372246 

10 Soumya Sinha Soumya.Nv.19@Gmail.Com Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University, Ranchi, 
Jharkhand 

8252228903 

11 Nandini Saraswat Nandinisaraswat1607@Gmail.Com Dayalbagh Educational Institute Agra 7668813909 

12 Yusra Siddiqui Yusrasiddiqui894@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

7500993688 

13 Beauti Parveen Naznausheennaz@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 8178252303 

14 Unnati Unnati20122000@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9990809446 

15 Abhishek Kumar Abhi80aksingh@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 8076487666 

16 Dr. Amarjeet Kaur Amarjeetkaur211160@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9213232860 

17 Simpi Tiwari Tiwarisimpi780@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

7289048516 

18 Shreya Jain Beingshreyajain@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9911902999 

19 Wudayagiri Reddy Sai Charan Saicharanwudayagiri116@Gmail.Com Government College For Men (A), Kadapa. 7730044708 

20 Garima Yadav Bantiyaduvanshi1982@Gmail.Com Dayalbagh Educational Institute, Agra 9058782070 



21 Gursheel Kaur Gursheelpw@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8826509293 

22 Sana Naaz Sananaazsv01@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 9971029787 

23 Mrittika Datta Mrittika.D2000@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 8800655417 

24 Dr. Lakshmi Hooda  Hooda.Lakshmi452@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 9999334331 

25 Vani Pursnani Vanipursanani31@Gmail.Com Dayalbagh Educational Institute, Agra 9457593635 

26 Pavneet Kaur Bindra  Pavneetbindra16@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9818880248 

27 Rishika Agarwal Rishikaag23@Gmail.Com Dayalbagh Educational Institute, Agra 9675875766 

28 Harmeek Kaur Harmeekk99@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

7838677159 

29 Shreya Bhatia Shrebicutee@Gmail.Com Dayalbagh Educational Institute, Agra 9675244485 

30 Sumukhi Mohanty Sumukhimohanty.16@Gmail.Com Dayalbagh Educational Institute, Agra 9557997280 

31 Ritika Batra Ritikabatra01@Gmail.Com Lady Irwin College, University Of Delhi 8178613831 

32 Bhavneet Kaur Kaurbhavneet026@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

7703893385 

33 Mansi Sinha Mansisinha131@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

5888913377 

34 Aashima Gupta Aashimagupta132000@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9250591495 

35 Asnat Urooj Asnat1230@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 7290986679 

36 Pakiza Shekh Shekhpaki786@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8287523507 

37 Tanya Khatri Tanyakhatri07@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9599331554 

38 Piyush Kumar Piyushking44@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 9711002594 

39 Megha Goswami Megha13oct@Gmail.Com Dayalbagh Educational Institute, Agra 8534839743 

40 Mridu Singh Mridu190637@Dei.Ac.In Dayalbagh Educational Institute, Agra 9368170677 

41 Gaurav Sharma Gauravvats133@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 9560845329 

42 Harpreet Kaur Harpkaur227@Gmail.Com Sri Guru Gobind Singh College Of Commerce, 
University Of Delhi 

9910781669 

43 Mudita Sharma Muditasharmajpr@Gmail.Com Malviya Convent School, Jaipur 6378273172 

44 Rahul Kumar Rahulmalhotra7903@Gmail.Com Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University, Ranchi, 
Jharkhand 

7903463702 

45 Avneet Kaur Kaur24avneet@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

7087364397 



46 Kirandeep Kaur Kiran2001deep@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9560275638 

47 Abhishek Kumar Gurjararjun339@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 9311363102 

48 Vidisha Kaushik Kaushikvidisha18@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9560031854 

49 Guramrit Kaur Singhpalsurinder93@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9810456105 

50 Dr. Babeeta C Kaula Dr.Bckaula@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 9810670331 

51 Muskan Chugh Muskanchugh1111@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8295974817 

52 Ravleen Kaur Sethi Ravleen15aug@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9582820197 

53 Abhishek Kishan Abhishekkishan417@Gmail.Com Rajdhani College, University Of Delhi 8102004825 

54 Saurabh Yadav Saurabh130yadav@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 9810521307 

55 Chetna Singh Chetnasingh957@Gmail.Com Kalindi College, University Of Delhi 9911122957 

56 Diksha Bhardwaj  Dikshabhardwaj.Com@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8076587951 

57 Kirti Kirtiswaroop51@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 7303126522 

58 Sohana Afreen Sohana.Afreen@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 8700585573 

59 Kanishka Kohli Kanishka99kohli@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9582701141 

60 Pooja Bhardwaj  Pooja.Bpt2000@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9810562193 

61 Pramit Lahiri Pramitlahiri977@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 8584013845 

62 Tanya Chandra Tanyachandra212@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 6201489200 

63 Priyam Agarwal Priyampath@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9593219850 

64 Shivangi Gupta Shivangigupta1412@Gmail.Com Lady Irwin College, University Of Delhi 9810457506 

65 Nistha Gupta Nistha2017@Gmail.Com Daulat Ram College, University Of Delhi 9810907506 

66 Shrey Trehan Shreytrehan2720@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 9667881650 

67 Manpreet Kaur Manpreetdevgan02@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8076314654 

68 Nisha Harjani  Nisharjani07@Gmail.Com Dayalbagh Educational Institute, Agra 8218355542 

69 Jasmeet Kaur  Virdikaurjasmeet007@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8929326382 



70 Prishita Malik Prishitamalik14@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9873106767 

71 Ashish Kumar Ashishkumar11022001@Gmail.Com Rajdhani College, University Of Delhi 7479956507 

72 Tanya Singh  Tanyasingh1811@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9654622759 

73 Sonali Gupta Sonaligupta828570@Gmail.Com Kalindi College, University Of Delhi 8285708429 

74 Sukhneet Kaur Sukhneetkaur1603@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9999494075 

75 Ruchika Rawat Ruchikarawat108@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9650384657 

76 Anisha Gupta Anishagpt1309@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8376884020 

77 Kawaljeet Kaur Kawalkaur707@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9891878636 

78 Shivam Goel Mailshivamgoel@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 7048993408 

79 Nitu Rani Neetuu93154@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9315410587 

80 Mitali Gondhi Mitaligondhimg@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9667169090 

81 Rumana Perween  Rumanaperween142@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College, University Of Delhi 8287562594 

82 Dhanvinder Kaur Sanaa.Sundrani123@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8810368828 

83 Jaskirat Kaur Jaskiratjassi2000@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8178575836 

84 Amandeep Kaur Kaur.Aman0409@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9213734923 

85 Bhavya Gupta Bhavyagupta1239@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8810463068 

86 Anjali Semwal Anju15anjali2000@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9319714375 

87 Manavi Khandelwal 2300manavikh@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8929531699 

88 Rasleen Kaur Kaurharleen884@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9958128722 

89 Sanya Gupta Gupta.Sanya88@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9891164141 



90 Khushi Kumari Skhushi09singh@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8920084881 

91 Anshpreet Kaur Anshpreetk16@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9911511728 

92 Ishmeet Kaur Ishmeetkaur196@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8586080431 

93 Kashika Arora Arorakashika762@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9958987583 

94 Sakshi Mittal Sakshimittal942000@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

7982072835 

95 Nusrat Jahan Nusratjahan0512@Gmail.Com Dyal Singh College, University Of Delhi 8929531887 

96 Khushi Gupta Khushi01312001@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9599156210 

97 Dilpreet Kaur Dilkaur1325@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

7011516729 

98 Mohini Kaur Vaid Mohinivaid.777@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8447974131 

99 Harshita Sharma Sharmahanny09@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8800841230 

100 Jasleen Kaur Jasleenkaur4404@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

7982471661 

101 Kiran Goyal Kirangoyal869@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8076590633 

102 Priyanka Jha Jhapari0609@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9773504037 

103 Asees Kaur  Aseesoberoi@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9354414758 

104 Megha Gupta Meghagupta9634@Gmail.Com Kalindi College, University Of Delhi 9643810702 

105 Divyam Arora Divyam1794@Gmail.Com Niswarth The Selfless 7011874309 

106 Megha Gupta Meghagupta9634@Gmail.Com Kalindi College, University Of Delhi 9643810702 

107 Saumya Sen Saumya122002@Gmail.Com Gargi College, University Of Delhi 9871071359 

108 Ekisha Mehrotra  Ekisha.Mehrotra16@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8920555653 

109 Ramnik Kaur Ramnikkaur06@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9958778070 

110 Praneeta Jain Jpraneeta00@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9811595135 



111 Harpuneet Kaur Harpuneetkaur06@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

  

112 Harsh Deep Kaur Kharshdeep864@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

9927610010 

113 Janessa Karra Janessa.Karra@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8506081929 

114 Sheenam Sheenam09khan@Gmail.Com Zakir Hussain Delhi College 9650117435 

115 Kulsum Jawed Kulsum.Jawed.Du@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8700462079 

116 Priya Verma Priyaverma212000@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of 
Delhi 

8375038358 

117 Ashish Kumar Akrsingh7890@Gmail.Com Motilal Nehru College (Day) (University Of Delhi) 8076559196 

118 Archana Ay3074331@Gmail.Com Zakir Husain Delhi College ( University Of Delhi) 8178860310 

119 Natasha Gupta Natashagupta1107@Gmail.Com Gargi College , University Of Delhi 9643757214 

          

 


